W09 NOYSOBYM} MMM

Model

HASC =ER# &L

i |yl i N
I N .
i ]
12 | ‘
T2
9"%}{#& Dimension table UNIT:mm
o MODEL HASC-FA63
ST:Swing/Clamping 26: 11/15 26: 11/15 30: 13/17 30: 13/17
A1 108 108 124 124
A2 (128) (128) (150.4) (150.4)
A3 127 127 146.2 146.2
B 78 78 EY 90
c1 22 22 25 25
c2 12 12 15 -
D1 019 o9 025 25
D2 019 019 22 22
E1 M8 x1.25 M8x1.25 M10x1.5 M10x1.5
E2 o8 o8 8 o8
F 8 8 10 10
G1 50 55 60 70
G2 140 140 160 160
H 9 9 10 10
ol 46 55 65 78
oI12 M50 1.5 M55x1.5 MB5x1.5 -
J 50 60 70 83
K 40 48 57 67
L ©5.6-09x5.5D. ©6.8-010.5%6.5D. ©6.8-010.5x6.5D. ©9-014x9D.
™ PT1/8 PT1/8 PT1/8 PT1/8
N 32 40 50 63
T1x2PCS " " 12 -
T2 70 75 085 =
115

EHAIRER
TERLAR F
EMREHB@IL). G.

12, 016

©20-063

®12mm

®16mm

®20mm

®25mm

®32mm

®40mm

®50mm

®63mm

st BARRIE R

ERTER
R RRE)

MAFREOE
FHRE

H ARG
[T

CERRRAIZ. O16 | gmisge

EIES S Mk e
10 10mm D12-040
20| zonm | orzom
50| somm | 0s0, 083

fERiE ER
BiEAst SEEA
REERAEH 1MPa
BEEAEA 0.1MPa
RiERRAEE HHAERAR: -10+60C MuIERARE: -10+70C
EEEE 50~200 mm/s
2l iR
{Ti2A% mm EH
“Hif FRE
E AR 90° +10°
B &
E§77#2(mm) 75 [ 95 15 19
FFE {71 (mm) 10,20 20,50
SHFEIEN.m) 1 38 | 7 [ 13 27 | a 07 | s
“RENN) 40 75 ‘ 100 ‘ 185 300 ‘ 525 825 ‘ 1400
EEFTENHE 1.4 +1.2 0.9 0.7
EEOE M5x0.8 Re1/8 Ret/4
“Ing&ih, B AIE F1RIMISOVG32
0. 5MPaB A R T

116

W02 NOYSORYMI MMM




W09 NOYSOBYM} MMM

SEFLEAR)/HPB(®12, D16, D20, 25)

)
faed
@12 S
2-M5%0.8 ~
stEBm =
BOEEBHEE0 =
i
glal %
2,

‘ 16 5
365.5+JBR1TIE
8+ IRITIZ

HEAR
mFE A B C D| E | F |Gh9 H
HPB12 | 25 | 32 [15.5) 5 M3X0.5/55| 11| 6 M+ ER1TEE
| 'HPB16 | 29 |38 | 20 | 7 |M5X0.8/6.5| 14 | 8 |
WY
gk M| N O P/ Q R |S
HPB12-00N [18.5) 8 | 29 | 20 | 4 |M3X0.5 8
[HPB16-O0N [21.5] 11 [ 36 | 25 | 5 [Max0.7[ 11 |
18-(0~10)
@20. @25
AR
MOBABELEIO
AR

S 201533
T ) 2-93.335R3
Qu2aRRITIE
T AEE/HPA
- wexto
> N —_
i i
o] 9]
R+HEATIE
A
HPB20 36 46.8 36 48 24.5 13.5: 7.5 20 5os: 72.5 62 31 4
HPB25 | 40 | 52 40 53.8 | 275 1620 g 238, | 735 | 63 | 32 | 5 |

) EEEFERAMY. ERRETEREWTENETERT L

117

TILEAE)HPB(P32, P40, D50, ®63)

s

22
I,
em
e |
3 Bz

&k |A|B|C D |E

EER o
55 0153
‘l?‘ s & 2033885
X AR
perTTT
A AEEEUHPA s
‘M —
e ——— £ A B
= = M6x1.0 | 10
e | HPAS0 | M8x1.25

HPB3245/60(34/143!(54 | 31.55.5 9i®7 | M10x1.5 |12] 20" | 7:°* [14]4.5/93.571.5 37 |7.5| 16 |Rcls| 3 | 308w 6.5
HPB40 |52/69(40[145:(61| 35 5.5/ 9%7 | M10x1.5 12| 24| 72 [14] 5 [94.5 65 [29.5 8 | 16 |Rcls| 3 | 308w |6.5
HPB50 |64/86(50(174:(73| 41 |6.6] 118 | M12x1.75 [15] 300 | 8 [19] 7 [112(76.5 34 |10.5/ 20 |Rc'%|3.5 | 375w 7.5
HPB63 771036017186 47.5| 9 |14%10.5] M12x1.75 [15| 352 | 9=+ [19] 7 [115] 80 | 35 [10.5| 20 |Rcl|3.5 | 485w:| 7.5
ELIHER
ey | mw wamm A s/coelF| o |
HP-F020 | 20 | 8 |60 39 25548/6.6 M6x1.0
HP-F025 | 25 |8 (64 42|28|52(6.6/M6x1.0
HP-F032| 32 | 8 (65 48|34/56/5.5 M6x1.0
HP-F040 | 40 | 8 |72 54 40/62/5.5 M6x1.0
HP-F050 | 50 | 9 8967 50 76|6.6M8x1.25
HP-FO63 | 63 | 9 [10880 /60|92 9 M10x1.5
s | 4 FEAREHT (HPOO-OOM)
ARSI RS

fr*@'j%
2
5%

HPO20-00F 13

HPO25-00F 15

HPO32-00F 21

HPO40-00F 28

HPOR-OOF 35

118

W02 NOYSORYMI MMM




